Olimpiskais gars V
Valmiera, 9.11.2024

Event5 Girls, 50m Backstroke YOB 2010 - 2015
09.11.2024 - 13:41 Entry list
Entry time conversion: Linear conversion by percent (0%)
YB
YOB 2014 - 2015
1 ZAMBERGA Gabriela 14 Kekavas novada SS 37.75
2 ANTENA Paula 14  Olaines Sporta centrs 43.26
3 BUKOVA Paula 14  Valmieras SS 45.13
4 SVAGERE Paula 14  Bauskas NBJSS 45.56
5 FREIMANE Katrina 14  Valmieras SS 46.13
6 NICIPORE Katrine 14  Valmieras SS 47.20
7 SAJENKO Veronika 15  Olaines Sporta centrs 47.78
8 RISEVA Amanda 14  Valmieras SS 47.78
9 GUBINA Jekaterina 14  Olaines Sporta centrs 48.95
10 BREMMERE Gabriela 14 RBJSS Ridzene 52.76
11 TARNOVSKA Laine 14  Bauskas NBJSS 54.31
12 KALEJA Estere 15 RBJSS Ridzene 55.87
13 KRUMA Odrija 15 RBJSS Ridzene 1:00.55
14 JURSE Ksenija 14  SK Spars-MK 1:02.98
15 GALIGINA Liene 14  Bauskas NBJSS NT
16 GAUSE Luize 15 Bauskas NBJSS NT
17 BATALAUSKA Erika 14 RBJSS Ridzene NT
18 CAUNE Marta 14  Siguldas Sporta skola NT
DNS DEMBROVSKA Elizaveta 14  Olaines Sporta centrs 45.53
WDR GOLUBEVA Milana 14  Olaines Sporta centrs 44.06
WDR SISLOVA Evelina Anna 15 PSRiga 45.16
YOB 2012 - 2013
1 PUKITE Katrina 12 Kekavas novada SS 37.10
2 ZIBALA Sabina 12  Bauskas NBJSS 39.73
3 MAGNUSA Elza 13 RBJSS Ridzene 40.42
4 BITE Jasmina 13 Bauskas NBJSS 41.13
5 MIKELSONE Karlina 12 Kekavas novada SS 42.21
6 HEMMELE Paula 12 Valmieras SS 42.54
7 RITUMA Emilija 13  Kipsalas peldbaseins 42.60
8 CAUNE Katrine 12  Valmieras SS 43,51
9 GROZA Kate 13 RBJSS Ridzene 43.74
10 REKE Elza 13 RBJSS Ridzene 43.78
11 MAZITE Monta 12 Siguldas Sporta skola 44.23
12 PASISNAKA Milena 12 Bauskas NBJSS 44.30
13 TRETJAKA Eva 12 Rezeknes BJSS 45.18
14 GALIGINA Nikola 12  Bauskas NBJSS 47.37
15 VIDAUSKA Adina 13  RBJSS Ridzene 47.67
16 TREZINA Undine 13  RBJSS Ridzene 48.97
17 KLAVINA Elza Elizabete 12 Valmieras SS 49.45
18 LEJANE Herta 13  Olaines Sporta centrs 4951
19 OGSTE Rebeka 12 Valmieras SS 50.86
20 KANDE Paula 13  RBJSS Ridzene 52.85
21 TILUGA Kitija 13  Valmieras SS 58.96
22 SPIRGE Tabita 12 Valmieras SS 1:00.85
23 ABOLINA Evelina Elizabete 13  RBJSS Ridzene 1:03.49
24 KALVINA Emilija 13  RBJSS Ridzene NT
DNS DREIMANE Laura 13  PK Ogre 43.23
DNS RIDANOVA Anastasija 13  Mps 48.89
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Olimpiskais gars V
Valmiera, 9.11.2024

Event 5, Girls, 50m Backstroke

YOB 2010 - 2011

1 MONOKANDILOSE Darija
2 SAMOILOVA Alisa
3 VISNAKOVA Eliza
4 TREZINA Eliza
5 STRASERE Enija
6 BERZINA Undine
7 LAURINOVICA Lauma
8 GRINBERGA Elza
9 ANDERSONE Kate
DNS BRIEDE Liva

1 MARTIROSYAN Aleksandra

10
10
10
11
11
11
10
11
11
11

09

Kipsalas peldbaseins
Kipsalas peldbaseins
Kipsalas peldbaseins
Valmieras SS
Siguldas Sporta skola
Siguldas Sporta skola
Bauskas NBJSS
Siguldas Sporta skola
Siguldas Sporta skola
Bauskas NBJSS

Kipsalas peldbaseins

34.09
34.55
37.46
37.77
38.72
38.78
39.93
40.89
44.33
40.06

35.13
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